
Northern Illinois Men's Amateur Golf Association 

Tournament Results

Tournament Name  May Midweek

Division LOW

Golf Course Maple Meadows

Tournament Date May 24, 2016

Golf Course Rating / Slope  71.1 / 127

Prize Cert Gross Net Cup

Number Place Winner Names City Winnings Score Score Points

13955 1st Gross Henry, Michael Oak Park $125 75 73 125

13956 1st Net Plens, Dan Lockport $125 84 71 125

13957 2nd Lemm, John Oak Brook $75 85 72 85

13958 3rd Blakney, Kirk Joliet $65 79 73 60

13959 T4th O'Brien, Tom Joliet $53 83 74 50

13960 T4th Snow, John Lombard $53 88 74 50

13961 6th Lyman, Mike Chicago $35 82 75 40

13962 7th Yedinak, Robert Wheeling $30 89 76 35

T8th Nagy, Joe Arlington Heights n/a 85 78 30

T8th Jordan, Tim Glen Ellyn n/a 87 78 30

T8th Conte, Mario Schaumburg n/a 91 78 30

T8th Dorr, Dan Glenview n/a 93 78 30

13963 min. Widzisz, John Bartlett $15 90 75 20

13964 min. Huff, Don Evanston $15 88 77 20

min. D' Virgilio, Adam Bolingbrook n/a 81 78 20
min. Coleman, Brian Elmburst n/a 85 78 20

Total Payout 591.00$   

32

Skin Game Results
Hole/Skin Player Amount Paid at event Mailed

1st/Birdie Tom O'Brien $32 X

5th/Birdie Tom O'Brien $32 X

12th/Birdie Joe Nagy $32 X

18th/Birdie Stan Mitchell $32 X

Closest to the Pin
5th Tom O'Brien $25 Gift Card

Total Golfers - Tournament Director(s)

Fiarito, Frank

Plens, Dan



Interstate Maple Meadows Play Score Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In

Member May 24, 2016 Off Gross Net Adj Par 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 35 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 35

Number LOW HcpTourWin Note 70

1765 Henry, Michael 2 75 73 75 7 3 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 39 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 36

5260 Plens, Dan 13 84 71 83 8 3 5 4 3 5 6 6 4 44 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 40

3180 Lemm, John 13 85 72 85 Tourn 7 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 3 41 5 6 4 4 6 5 4 6 4 44

450 Blakney, Kirk 6 79 73 79 Tourn 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 6 5 40 5 5 5 3 4 6 3 4 4 39

4700 O'Brien, Tom 9 83 74 80 4 3 6 4 2 5 6 6 4 40 5 7 4 3 4 9 3 4 4 43

6840 Snow, John 14 88 74 87 Tourn 5 3 8 5 3 4 5 6 4 43 4 6 5 7 5 5 4 5 4 45

3395 Lyman, Mike 7 6 82 75 82 6 2 5 5 3 4 4 6 3 38 5 6 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 44

8600 Yedinak, Robert 13 7 89 76 89 Tourn 7 5 6 5 5 4 4 6 6 48 6 5 5 3 3 5 3 5 6 41

4500 Nagy, Joe 7 8 85 78 82 Tourn 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 39 5 6 3 8 4 6 5 5 4 46

2200 Jordan, Tim 9 9 87 78 86 6 3 6 6 5 7 5 5 3 46 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 41

1045 Conte, Mario 13 10 91 78 91 6 3 6 5 5 7 5 6 4 47 5 6 4 6 5 5 3 6 4 44

1240 Dorr, Dan 15 11 93 78 93 Tourn 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 7 4 46 5 6 6 6 5 5 4 6 4 47

8425 Widzisz, John 15 12 90 75 87 New 8 3 6 9 3 4 5 6 3 47 4 5 5 4 4 7 5 5 4 43

1810 Huff, Don 11 13 88 77 87 New 6 3 6 5 3 5 6 6 5 45 5 8 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 43

1111 D' Virgilio, Adam 3 14 81 78 79 New 5 2 5 5 4 4 4 9 4 42 5 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 39

1040 Coleman, Brian 7 15 85 78 85 New 7 3 5 5 3 4 5 7 3 42 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 6 4 43

4460 Murrow, Jim 6 85 79 84 6 3 5 4 4 5 6 6 5 44 4 6 5 5 3 4 6 4 4 41

1430 Fruend, Dick 9 88 79 87 6 2 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 40 5 7 7 4 5 6 4 5 5 48

3394 Lyman, Jeff 10 89 79 88 6 2 5 4 3 4 6 6 4 40 7 8 5 5 4 7 3 4 6 49

7230 Susner, Paul 7 87 80 86 5 3 5 6 3 7 4 5 4 42 5 7 5 5 6 4 3 5 5 45

1350 Fiarito, Frank 11 91 80 89 Tourn 6 2 9 5 5 5 4 6 4 46 6 5 6 4 5 5 4 6 4 45

2960 Lake, Bob 9 90 81 87 7 2 4 5 4 4 5 6 6 43 5 7 5 3 4 8 5 5 5 47

4270 Mitchell, Stan 15 96 81 95 6 5 4 5 4 5 7 6 5 47 6 8 6 6 5 7 3 5 3 49

6660 Sloan, Dave 6 88 82 87 6 4 5 4 4 7 5 6 4 45 4 7 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 43

7485 Tran, Jonathan 12 94 82 92 Tourn 9 3 5 6 3 7 6 6 5 50 4 5 5 5 5 7 4 4 5 44

4050 Meltzer, Neil 12 96 84 96 Insuff 7 4 6 5 4 5 4 7 3 45 6 7 7 7 5 6 4 5 4 51

1200 Dianovsky, Dave 8 93 85 90 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 43 4 7 7 4 6 8 4 5 5 50

710 Buechner, Bob 13 100 87 99 New 6 3 5 5 4 7 8 7 6 51 4 7 5 4 5 6 6 7 5 49

1940 Janas, Carl 14 101 87 96 9 3 7 6 4 6 5 6 4 50 5 7 6 4 5 10 3 4 7 51

2800 Kuhn, Charlie 15 102 87 96 10 3 5 7 4 6 4 6 5 50 5 10 4 5 6 5 5 6 6 52

670 Brown, Alistair 8 96 88 89 6 3 4 6 3 4 7 6 7 46 6 5 5 7 8 6 4 5 4 50

7240 Sutton, Mike 3    0 0

Skins / Low Score 75 71 4 2 4 4 2 4 4 5 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 3

Nbr of Ties 1 1 1 6 6 6 1 12 9 6 8 10 10 1 5 3 4 11 10 1



NIMAGA

May Midweek

LOW

Maple Meadows

May 24, 2016

 71.1 / 127

Mem# Name Gross Adjusted

1765 Henry, Michael 75 75

5260 Plens, Dan 84 83

3180 Lemm, John 85 85

450 Blakney, Kirk 79 79

4700 O'Brien, Tom 83 80

6840 Snow, John 88 87

3395 Lyman, Mike 82 82

8600 Yedinak, Robert 89 89

4500 Nagy, Joe 85 82

2200 Jordan, Tim 87 86

1045 Conte, Mario 91 91

1240 Dorr, Dan 93 93

8425 Widzisz, John 90 87

1810 Huff, Don 88 87

1111 D' Virgilio, Adam 81 79

1040 Coleman, Brian 85 85

4460 Murrow, Jim 85 84

1430 Fruend, Dick 88 87

3394 Lyman, Jeff 89 88

7230 Susner, Paul 87 86

1350 Fiarito, Frank 91 89

2960 Lake, Bob 90 87

4270 Mitchell, Stan 96 95

6660 Sloan, Dave 88 87

7485 Tran, Jonathan 94 92

4050 Meltzer, Neil 96 96

1200 Dianovsky, Dave 93 90

710 Buechner, Bob 100 99

1940 Janas, Carl 101 96

2800 Kuhn, Charlie 102 96

670 Brown, Alistair 96 89


